THOR TOUGH THOR POWER
PRODUCT
CATALOG
The Upfitters' #1 choice
for Power Conversion
Products since 2008!
2

and lugs
THMS500-PPI KIT2 THMS500-PPI, THOR remote,10 ft of 4 Awg cable
with 50 Amp fuse with block
THMS500-PPI KIT3
THMS500-PPI, THOR remote,10 ft of 4 Awg
cable, 50 Amp fuse with block and 80 Amp
Isolator
THMS800-PPI KIT1 THMS800-PPI, THOR remote, 10 ft of 4 Awg
cable and lugs
THMS800-PPI KIT2 THMS800-PPI, THOR remote,10 ft of 4 Awg cable
with 80 Amp fuse with block
THMS800-PPI KIT3
THMS800-PPI, THOR remote,10 ft of 4 Awg
cable, 80 Amp fuse with block and 80 Amp
Isolator
THMS1000 KIT1 THMS1000, THOR remote, 10 ft of 1/0 cable and
lugs
THMS1000 KIT2 THMS1000, THOR remote, 10 ft of 1/0 cable with
100 Amp fuse with block
THMS1000 KIT3 THMS1000, THOR remote, 10 ft of 1/0 cable 100
Amp fuse with block and 80 Amp Isolator
THMS1000 PRO KIT
THMS1000, THOR remote, 15 FT of 1/0 cable, 100
Amp fuse with block, 80 Amp Isolator and TH-EXT
(TH-IBS Included)
THMS1500 KIT1 THMS1500, THOR remote,10 ft of 1/0 cable and
lugs
THMS1500 KIT2 THMS1500, THOR remote, 10 ft of 1/0 cable with
150 Amp fuse with block
THMS1500 KIT3 THMS1500, THOR remote, 10 ft of 1/0 cable, 150
Amp fuse with block and 200 Amp Isolator
THMS1500 PRO KIT
THMS1500, THOR remote, 15 FT of 1/0 cable, 150
Amp fuse with block, 200 Amp Isolator and TH-
EXT (TH-IBS Included)
Item Description
THMS2000 KIT1 THMS2000, THOR remote,10 ft of 1/0 cable and
lugs
THMS2000 KIT2 THMS2000, THOR remote, 10 ft of 1/0 cable with
200 Amp fuse with block
THMS2000 KIT3 THMS2000, THOR remote, 10 ft of 1/0 cable, 200
Amp fuse with block and 200 Amp Isolator
THMS2000 PRO KIT
THMS1500, THOR remote, 15 FT of 1/0 cable, 150
Amp fuse with block, 200 Amp Isolator and TH-
EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THMS3000 KIT1 THMS3000 , THOR remote,10 ft of 3/0 cable and
lugs
THMS3000 KIT2 THMS3000, THOR remote, 10 ft of 3/0 cable with
300 Amp fuse with block
THMS3000 KIT3 THMS3000, THOR remote, 10 ft of 3/0 cable, 300
Amp fuse with block and 500 Amp Isolator
THMS3000 PRO KIT
THMS3000, THOR remote, 15 FT of 3/0 cable, 300
Amp fuse with block, 500 Amp Isolator and TH-
EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THMS5000 KIT1 THMS5000, THOR remote, 10 ft of 4/0 cable and
lugs
THMS5000 KIT2 THMS5000, THOR remote, 10 ft of 4/0 cable with
500 Amp fuse with block
THMS5000 KIT3 THMS5000, THOR remote, 10 ft of 4/0 cable, 500
Amp fuse with block and 500 Amp Isolator
THMS5000 PRO KIT
THMS5000, THOR remote, 15 FT of 4/0 cable, 500
Amp fuse with block, 500 Amp Isolator and TH-

Item Description
THPW600 KIT1 THPW600, THOR remote,10 ft of 4 Awg cable
and lugs
THPW600 KIT2 THPW600, THOR remote, 10 ft of 4 AWG cable
with 80 Amp fuse with block
THPW600 KIT3
THPW600, THOR remote, 10 ft of 4 AWG
cable, 80 Amp fuse with block and 80 Amp
Isolator
THPW600 PRO KIT
THPW600, THOR remote, 15 ft of 4 AWG
cable, 80 Amp fuse with block, 80 Amp Isolator
and TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THPW1000 KIT1 THPW1000, THOR remote,10 ft of 1/0 cable
and lugs
THPW1000 KIT2 THPW1000, THOR remote, 10 ft of 1/0 cable
with 100 Amp fuse with block
THPW1000 KIT3 THPW1000, THOR remote, 10 ft of 1/0 cable,
100 Amp fuse with block  and 80 Amp Isolator
THPW1000 PRO KIT
THPW1000, THOR remote, 15 FT of 1/0 cable,
100 Amp fuse with block, 200 Amp Isolator and
TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THPW1500 KIT1 THPW1500, THOR remote,10 ft of 1/0 cable
and lugs
THPW1500 KIT2 THPW1500, THOR remote 10 ft of 1/0 cable
with 150 Amp fuse with block
THPW1500 KIT3 THPW1500, THOR remote, 10 ft of 1/0 cable,
150 Amp fuse with block and 200 Amp Isolator
THPW1500 PRO KIT
THPW1500, THOR remote, 15 FT of 1/0 cable,
150 Amp fuse with block, 200 Amp Isolator and
TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
12
Item Description

■ Inverter Input Voltage
■ Inverter Output in Watts
■ 15 ft Cord
■ Inverter Error Code if inverter is in a fault
condition
■ 120 Volt A/C outlet
■ USB Port for charging smart devices
Features
TH-IBS THOR Inverter Bypass Switch TH-EXT THOR Cable and Power Outlet
 Power Inverter Fuse and
Fuse Blocks
17
THOR DC INVERTER FUSES
Item Description
Fuse and Fuse Block
THANLFB-50 THOR ANL 50 Amp fuse with block
THANLFB-80 THOR ANL 80 Amp fuse with block
THANLFB-100 THOR ANL 100 Amp fuse with block
THANLFB-150 THOR ANL 150 Amp fuse with block
THANLFB-200 THOR ANL 200 Amp fuse with block
THANLFB-300 THOR ANL 300 Amp fuse with block
THANLFB-400 THOR ANL 400 Amp fuse with block
THANLFB-500 THOR ANL 500 Amp fuse with block
Fuse Block Only
THANLFB-50-300 THOR ANL Fuse Block 50 - 300 Amp (ANL Fuse Holder Only)
THANLFB-400-750 THOR ANL Fuse Block 400-750 Amp (ANL Fuse Holder Only)
Fuse Only
THANL-50 THOR ANL 50 Amp fuse
THANL-80 THOR ANL 80 Amp fuse
THANL-100 THOR ANL 100 Amp fuse
THANL-200 THOR ANL 200 Amp fuse
THANL-300 THOR ANL 300 Amp fuse
THANL-400 THOR ANL 400 Amp fuse
THANL-500 THOR ANL 500 Amp fuse
Other Models:
THANL-Fuses
■ ANL Fuses are
available in Amp

■ THOR Battery Isolator
■ THOR Inverter Bypass Switch (TH-IBS) for ignition
control installations!
■ TH-EXT 15 ft of AC cable with 120 volt AC outdoor
outlet extension, plugs directly into your THOR Inverter
for an extra outlet!
Item Description
THMS1000 PRO KIT THMS1000, THOR remote, 15 FT of 1/0 cable, 100 Amp fuse with block, 80 Amp Isolator and TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THMS1500 PRO KIT THMS1500, THOR remote, 15 FT of 1/0 cable, 150 Amp fuse with block, 200 Amp Isolator and TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THMS2000 PRO KIT THMS2000, THOR remote, 15 FT of 1/0 cable, 200 Amp fuse with block, 200 Amp Isolator and TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THMS3000 PRO KIT THMS3000, THOR remote, 15 FT of 3/0 cable, 300 Amp fuse with block, 500 Amp Isolator and TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THMS5000 PRO KIT THMS5000, THOR remote, 15 FT of 4/0 cable, 500 Amp fuse with block, 500 Amp Isolator and TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THPW600 PRO KIT THPW600, THOR remote, 15 ft of 4 AWG cable, 80 Amp fuse with block, 80 Amp Isolator and TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THPW1000 PRO KIT THPW1000, THOR remote, 15 FT of 1/0 cable, 100 Amp fuse with block, 200 Amp Isolator and TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THPW1500 PRO KIT THPW1500, THOR remote, 15 FT of 1/0 cable, 150 Amp fuse with block, 200 Amp Isolator and TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THPW2000 PRO KIT THPW2000, THOR remote, 15 FT of 1/0 cable, 200 Amp fuse with block, 200 Amp Isolator and TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THPW3000 PRO KIT THPW3000, THOR remote, 15 FT of 3/0 cable, 300 Amp fuse with block, 500 Amp Isolator and TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
THPW5000 PRO KIT THPW5000, THOR remote, 15 FT of 4/0 cable, 500 Amp fuse with block, 500 Amp Isolator and TH-EXT (TH-IBS Included)
22
 THOR Inverter Install
Kits Automatically Extend
current THOR Warranty
by 1 Year!
THOR Power Inverter
 Cable Kits
Item Description
Cable Set 4AWG
THCBL05FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 5 Feet
THCBL10FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 10 Feet
THCBL15FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 15 Feet
THCBL20FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 20 Feet
Cable Set 1/0
THCBL05FT1/0 1/0 Cable Sets 5 Feet
THCBL10FT1/0 1/0 Cable Sets 10 Feet
THCBL15FT1/0 1/0 Cable Sets 15 Feet
THCBL20FT1/0 1/0  Cable Sets 20 Feet
Cable Set 3/0
THCBL5FT3/0 3/0  Cable Sets 5 Feet
THCBL10FT3/0 3/0  Cable Sets 10 Feet
THCBL15FT3/0 3/0  Cable Sets 15 Feet
THCBL20FT3/0 3/0  Cable Sets 20 Feet
Cable Set 4/0
THCBL05FT4/0 4/0  Cable Sets 5 Feet
THCBL010FT4/0 4/0  Cable Sets 10 Feet
THCBL015FT4/0 4/0  Cable Sets 15 Feet
THCBL020FT4/0 4/0  Cable Sets 20 Feet
THOR Manufacturing’s DC Installation Kits include everything you will
need to properly connect your THOR Manufacturing power inverter to
your batteries or DC power source. Included are large gauge battery
cables, lugs and installation instructions.
Need custom cables? Contact your THOR Manufacturing distributor for
pricing as custom cable sets is one of our specialties.
Cable Construction:
■ Conductors: Flexible stranded bare copper per ASTM B-172 Class K
■ Separator: Tape separator between the conductor and insulation
■ Jacket: Ethylene Propylene Rubber (EPR) Class 45, 105˚C Table
50.55 of UL 581
THOR - CABLE KITS
Item Description
Cable Set 4AWG
THFBCBL05FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 5 Feet with 100Amp fuse
THFBCBL10FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 10 Feet with 100Amp fuse
THFBCBL15FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 15 Feet with 100Amp fuse
THFBCBL20FT4AWG 4AWG Cable Sets 20 Feet with 100Amp fuse
Cable Set 1/0
THFBCBL05FT1/0 1/0 Cable Sets 5 Feet with 200Amp fuse
THFBCBL10FT1/0  1/0 Cable Sets 10 Feet with 200Amp fuse
THFBCBL15FT1/0 1/0 Cable Sets 15 Feet with 200Amp fuse
THFBCBL20FT1/0 1/0 Cable Sets 20 Feet with 200Amp fuse
Cable Set 3/0
THFBCBL05FT3/0 3/0 Cable Sets 5 Feet with 300Amp fuse
THFBCBL10FT3/0 3/0 Cable Sets 10 Feet with 300Amp fuse
THFBCBL15FT3/0 3/0 Cable Sets 15 Feet with 300Amp fuse
THFBCBL20FT3/0 3/0 Cable Sets 20 Feet with 300Amp fuse
Cable Set 4/0
THFBCBL05FT4/0 4/0 Cable Sets 5 Feet with 500Amp fuse
THFBCBL10FT4/0 4/0 Cable Sets 10 Feet with 500Amp fuse
THFBCBL15FT4/0 4/0 Cable Sets 15 Feet with 500Amp fuse
THFBCBL20FT4/0 4/0 Cable Sets 20 Feet with 500Amp fuse
THCBL Kits Cable Only:
■ 1 Pair of DC Power Cables
■ 2 Sets of Lugs
THFBCBL Kits with Fuse: